
NokTHmN[[[mic"SuppLycomANy[iMIT[D
(An Enterprise Of Bangladesh Power Development Boaro

Sales and Ihistribution mvision- Naogam South, Arzi Nangaon, Naogaon
a-mail : xen. snd.mogacnsouth@nesco.gov.bd, Wch: www.nesco.gov.bd)

MemoNo:S&D-NSouth/I-13.13#021-22/I
INVITATION FOR TENDER OrcT)

Date: 28/ 10/2021

I Ministry / Ihivision Power mvision, Mnistry of power, Energy & Mneral Resources
2 Agency         + Northeni Elechicity Supply Company (NESCO) Limited
3 Pkeuring Entity Name Executive Engineer (Sales and IhistribLfron Ihivision- Naogaon South)
4 Prceuring ELtity Code Not Und
5 Prceuring Endty msthct Nacgaon
6 hvitation for Pracurenent of Service of a driver throuch outsoureing

7 hvitation Ref No. S&D-NSouth/I.-13.13#021-22/1

8 Date 28/10/2021

FEY INFORMAHON
9 Pbeurment Mcthnd Open Tendding Method (OTM-NCT)

FUNDING INFORMATION
10 Budget and Source of Funds cwh find ofNEsco Ltd.
]1 Developmentpartners(ifapdicable) N/A
pARTlcuLAR nTFORMAHON
12 Project / Progrmme Code (if applicable) N/A
13 Prqjeet/ProgranmeNane(ifapphcable) N/A
14 Tender Package No NS-2 ffY 2021 -2022)
15 Tender Package Name As in si. NO. 6

]6 Tender FLiblication Date 28/10/2021

17 Irast Date and tine for Seuing the tender document 09;1 1;2021 up to 5:00 p.M a3sT)
'18 Irast Date & Time for Subtnission ofTender 10/11/2021, 11 A.M q3ST)

19 Tchder Opening Date & Time 10/11/2021,  I I : 10 A.M Q3ST) (Tenders or thor authorized representatives, if
any, are allowed to attend)

20 Name and Address Of the office(s) Executive Engineer (Sales and histribution mvision- Napgaon South), NESCO
- Selting Tquder beunent Ltd. , Arzi Naogaon, Naogaon
- Receiving Tender Dcoument
- apening Tender Document

21 Placeoate/I`ine Of pro-Tender Meedng As per Tender rmunent
INFORMATION FOR TENDERER
22 EligibiftyofTenderm As per Tender rmunent
23 BriefDescrip(ionofSenrices Prcourenent of Service of a driver throuch outsourcing
24 BriefDeschp(ionofRchtedservices As per Tender rmunent
25 Price Of Tchder Document TK 1,000/= (Taka Cine Thousand Only) to be paid in the fom of Bank raft /

Pay order (Nth-refundable) in favor of `"anager (Accounts), RAO, NESCO,
Bogura"

26

LotNo. Identification of Lot Lmation Tender Security Amount Completion Time

Single

I        Ptocurement of Senrice of a driver throuchoutsouring Sales and msthbution BDT 10,000.00 (Taka Ten astober, 2022
Divi sion-Naogaon South,uscoLtd.,ArziNaogann,Naogaon Thousand) Culy.

pROcuRING ENTTry DETAH+s
27 Name of Official Inviting the Tender Md Taninul Hoque
28 Desigrmtion Of Official hviting Tender Executive ELgineer (Sales and "stributon "vision- Nangaon South)
29 Address Of Official hviting the Tender Sales and msthbution Division-Naogaon South, NESCO Ltd,

Ari Naogaon, Naogaon

30 Contact details of Officnd hviting the Tender Emal:xen.snd.naogaonsouth@nesco.gov.bd

31 The Hacuring entity reserves the richt to accept or r¢ect any/all tenders prior to acceptance without assigning any reason.whatsoever.

2J6.\0,L0qJ\
qud. Tanzimul Hoque)

Executive Engineer
RESCO Lid.,

Naogaon


